
320 Pachula Jakub1 1 M39 Ostrava 00:25:0719971 12.90

268 Karas Ivan2 2 M39 00:25:1719882 00:00:10 12.81

382 Vrzala Tomáa3 1 M59 KS Ostrava 00:25:2019683 00:00:13 12.79

361 Stres Marián4 1 M49 aANTÁNEK 00:25:4119764 00:00:34 12.62

286 Ku
era Jan5 1 JYi 00:25:4520035 00:00:38 12.58

227 Dohnal Petr6 2 M49 00:25:5519736 00:00:48 12.50

206 Axman Marek7 3 M39 DK BIKEShop Racing Team 00:26:0219857 00:00:55 12.45

381 Volný Tomáa8 2 JYi AK Hoaeálkovice 00:26:0520078 00:00:58 12.42

210 Baran Tobiáa9 3 JYi Pustkove
tí Drti
i 00:26:0720039 00:01:00 12.41

310 Navrátil Jaroslav10 1 M60+ Mushing team Ostrava 00:26:44196010 00:01:37 12.12

342 aarik Jaromír11 1 K10-14 00:27:53200911 00:02:46 11.62

338 Ricka Tomáa12 3 M49 00:28:07197812 00:03:00 11.52

372 Ton
ík Martin13 2 M59 MARPET 00:28:07197213 00:03:00 11.52

261 Jílek Tomáa14 2 K10-14 00:28:13201014 00:03:06 11.48

387 }ylka Jakub15 3 K10-14 00:28:32201015 00:03:25 11.36

215 Bílková Zuzana16 1 }39 SDH Metylovice 00:28:3819871 00:03:31 11.32

285 Ku
era Jakub17 4 K10-14 00:28:46200916 00:03:39 11.26

327 Peterek Kamil18 4 M49 JestYábi 00:28:59197617 00:03:52 11.18

283 Kubiczková Kamila19 1 }59 00:29:0619632 00:03:59 11.13

305 Meixner Tomáa20 5 M49 metelescu blescu 00:29:19197518 00:04:12 11.05

209 Baran Benedikt21 5 K10-14 Pustkove
tí Drti
i 00:29:39201219 00:04:32 10.93

373 Ton
ík Petr22 3 M59 MARPET 00:29:50197120 00:04:43 10.86

334 Priesolová Daniela23 2 }39 Mafijánský gang 00:29:5519993 00:04:48 10.83

224 
ípová Martina24 1 }49 
ípovi 00:30:2919794 00:05:22 10.63

343 aarik Marek25 6 K10-14 00:31:02200921 00:05:55 10.44

222 Jure
ek JiYí26 6 M49 MOb Hoaeálkovice 00:31:09198022 00:06:02 10.40

303 Mazurek JiYí27 7 M49 Mafijánský gang 00:31:18197823 00:06:11 10.35

214 Bezd�k Antonín28 7 K10-14 Hybaj Team 00:31:24201224 00:06:17 10.32

386 Zv�Yinský Martin29 8 M49 7'G'7.7N' 00:31:53197425 00:06:46 10.16

291 Kusinová Marie30 1 Jky 00:32:0520045 00:06:58 10.10

335 Priesolová Julie31 3 }39 Mafijánský gang 00:32:2020016 00:07:13 10.02

376 TuroI David32 4 M39 Hladnovské gazely 00:32:21198626 00:07:14 10.02

241 Holík Samuel33 8 K10-14 Vuela como el viento 00:32:23200827 00:07:16 10.01

377 Vávra Martin34 9 M49 00:32:37197628 00:07:30 9.93

269 Kika Tomáa35 4 JYi Ztracená 00:32:41200729 00:07:34 9.91

205 Almáai Pavlína36 4 }39 00:32:4519877 00:07:38 9.89

218 BYeská Martina37 5 }39 Bílovec 00:32:4719838 00:07:40 9.88

353 amejkalová Julie38 1 H10-14 BsM 00:32:4820089 00:07:41 9.88

367 avubová Lucie39 2 Jky 00:32:48200510 00:07:41 9.88

326 Peszynski Petra40 2 }49 00:32:49198011 00:07:42 9.87

370 Tome
ek David41 9 K10-14 00:33:00201230 00:07:53 9.82

354 aofer Filip42 10 K10-14 00:33:01201131 00:07:54 9.81

247 Hurá
ová Klára43 3 }49 00:33:01198012 00:07:54 9.81

277 Kopcova Eliaka44 3 Jky 00:33:07200713 00:08:00 9.78

311 Navrátil Tomáa45 10 M49 B��ci sob� 00:33:12197732 00:08:05 9.76

371 Tome
ková Eva46 4 }49 00:33:17198214 00:08:10 9.73

362 Stresová Gabriela47 6 }39 aANTÁNEK 00:33:20200015 00:08:13 9.72

223 
íp Petr48 11 M49 
ípovi 00:33:28198033 00:08:21 9.68

203 Adamí
ek Radovan49 4 M59 00:33:31197134 00:08:24 9.67

263 Joaek Jan50 5 M39 MH Ondráaek 00:33:44199235 00:08:37 9.60
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201 Abendroth Matheo51 11 K10-14 Pokemoni 00:33:57201236 00:08:50 9.54

239 Hegedüsová KateYina52 5 }49 VZS Ostrava 00:33:58197916 00:08:51 9.54

312 N�m
ík JiYí53 12 M49 N�m
íci 00:34:13197537 00:09:06 9.47

355 aofer JiYí54 2 M60+ 00:34:32195838 00:09:25 9.38

208 Bahenská Natálie55 4 Jky Pustkove
tí Drti
i 00:34:39200417 00:09:32 9.35

237 Gemmelová Jana56 7 }39 00:34:58199018 00:09:51 9.27

299 Makovcová Sylvie57 6 }49 00:35:07198119 00:10:00 9.23

255 Jalovková Anna58 5 Jky 00:35:10200620 00:10:03 9.21

322 Pavlorková KateYina59 7 }49 00:35:11197721 00:10:04 9.21

231 Fajkus Tomáa60 13 M49 VZS Ostrava 00:35:19197339 00:10:12 9.17

275 Kondas Martin61 6 M39 00:35:30200140 00:10:23 9.13

257 Janiurek David62 5 M59 Chmelové aiaky 00:35:42197141 00:10:35 9.08

272 Ko
í Markéta63 8 }39 00:35:48198722 00:10:41 9.05

238 Grendysová Barbora64 2 }59 Hladnovské gazely 00:36:04197223 00:10:57 8.98

329 P�troa Maty65 12 K10-14 BsM 00:36:13200942 00:11:06 8.95

287 Ku
era Martin66 14 M49 00:36:19197843 00:11:12 8.92

348 aev
ík Roman67 15 M49 00:36:20198044 00:11:13 8.92

230 Fagan Matt68 13 K10-14 Ztracena 00:36:24201045 00:11:17 8.90

358 arubaYová Zdenka69 3 }59 B�hna 00:36:32196724 00:11:25 8.87

330 Picmousová Jana70 4 }59 00:36:36196825 00:11:29 8.85

356 aofrová Lucie71 9 }39 00:36:44198926 00:11:37 8.82

357 aofrová Simona72 5 }59 00:36:45196427 00:11:38 8.82

339 Ricková Lucie73 8 }49 00:36:46198028 00:11:39 8.81

331 Piaová Barbora74 2 H10-14 00:37:16201029 00:12:09 8.69

248 Husovská Bronislava75 6 }59 MH Ondráaek 00:37:41196430 00:12:34 8.60

221 
abanová Kristina76 9 }49 Sk Oceláci Ostrava 00:37:41197831 00:12:34 8.60

225 Dlouhá Linda77 10 }39 Langlauf team 00:37:56198932 00:12:49 8.54

274 Kolínková Iva78 3 H10-14 Biatlon BYidli
ná 00:37:57201133 00:12:50 8.54

202 Adamí
ek Jakub79 5 JYi 00:38:13200546 00:13:06 8.48

245 Holaánová Barbara80 10 }49 Hladnovské gazely 00:38:16197334 00:13:09 8.47

266 Kajzarová Jelenka81 7 }59 MH Ondráaek 00:38:22196935 00:13:15 8.44

384 Weiperova Lenka82 11 }39 B�Hny 00:38:30198936 00:13:23 8.42

349 SkYivánková Tereza83 12 }39 B�Hny 00:38:45198937 00:13:38 8.36

368 Tománek Jan84 6 M59 00:38:47196747 00:13:40 8.35

244 Holíková Sára85 6 Jky Feyaták 00:38:52200638 00:13:45 8.34

350 akrla Jaroslav86 16 M49 00:38:53197948 00:13:46 8.33

306 Meloun Karel87 17 M49 MK Seitl 00:39:00197749 00:13:53 8.31

233 Foltýn OndYej88 7 M39 Na plech 00:39:05199550 00:13:58 8.29

383 Vyhlídalová Jana89 13 }39 Na plech 00:39:05199039 00:13:58 8.29

258 Jedli
ka Michal90 14 K10-14 00:39:08201151 00:14:01 8.28

290 Kusinová Amálie91 7 Jky Kusini 00:39:13200440 00:14:06 8.26

351 Skulina Petr92 18 M49 00:39:19197752 00:14:12 8.24

234 Fotterová KateYina93 11 }49 00:39:30198241 00:14:23 8.20

216 Biskupová Vlasta94 8 }59 00:39:39197242 00:14:32 8.17

297 Lysák Radim95 3 M60+ 00:39:46196053 00:14:39 8.15

324 PeYichová KateYina96 9 }59 00:40:10197143 00:15:03 8.07

333 Pomaki Michaela97 12 }49 mile 00:40:21197744 00:15:14 8.03

281 Kraíková Simona98 13 }49 00:40:27197745 00:15:20 8.01

296 Lukaová Sisi99 14 }49 Prost� b�� 00:40:45197546 00:15:38 7.95

264 Juklová Renáta100 15 }49 00:40:50197847 00:15:43 7.93
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262 Jirková Petra101 14 }39 00:40:56198448 00:15:49 7.92

211 Baranová Radina102 16 }49 Pustkove
tí Drti
i 00:41:02197349 00:15:55 7.90

207 Axmanová Markéta103 15 }39 00:41:27198450 00:16:20 7.82

313 N�m
íková Pavlína104 17 }49 N�m
íci 00:41:28197751 00:16:21 7.81

226 Dlouhý Václav105 8 M39 Langlauf team 00:41:36198954 00:16:29 7.79

220 Brzósková Lucie106 18 }49 ZLOBR team 00:41:36198152 00:16:29 7.79

228 Dostálová Andrea107 16 }39 00:41:50199553 00:16:43 7.75

288 Ku
erová Blanka108 19 }49 Hoaeandy 00:41:51197854 00:16:44 7.74

267 Kaniová Petra109 10 }59 00:41:56197155 00:16:49 7.73

344 aariková Marcela110 20 }49 00:42:04197656 00:16:57 7.70

307 Menaíková Tereza111 21 }49 Menaíci 00:42:10198057 00:17:03 7.68

293 Lazecká Delongová Lenka112 17 }39 MH Ondráaek 00:42:11198558 00:17:04 7.68

279 KYivánková KateYina113 22 }49 Chmelové aiaky 00:42:28197759 00:17:21 7.63

249 Hýl Lud�k114 4 M60+ Stará Ves 00:42:30196255 00:17:23 7.62

243 Holíková Neli115 4 H10-14 Fryaták 00:42:50201060 00:17:43 7.56

309 Mrózek Jan116 19 M49 00:42:51197656 00:17:44 7.56

242 Holíková Helena117 23 }49 Fryaták 00:42:55197761 00:17:48 7.55

359 Stachová Karin118 11 }59 00:43:04196862 00:17:57 7.52

246 Holubová Eva119 24 }49 00:43:16198063 00:18:09 7.49

213 Bereková Ivana120 25 }49 MH Ondráaek 00:43:23197664 00:18:16 7.47

271 Kle
ková }aneta121 12 }59 MH Ondráaek 00:44:01197165 00:18:54 7.36

204 Adamí
ková KateYina122 26 }49 00:44:10197766 00:19:03 7.34

366 avubová Eva123 27 }49 00:44:10197867 00:19:03 7.34

256 Jalovková Zdenka124 28 }49 00:45:05197768 00:19:58 7.19

292 Kusinová Pavlína125 29 }49 Kusini 00:45:06197569 00:19:59 7.18

308 Mokrá Dana126 13 }59 00:45:11196670 00:20:04 7.17

325 PeYich Alea127 7 M59 00:45:31196657 00:20:24 7.12

240 Holík OndYej128 20 M49 Noemi Rapida 00:45:33197558 00:20:26 7.11

273 KolaYík Marek129 21 M49 00:45:43197859 00:20:36 7.09

347 Sedlík Pavel130 5 M60+ Sokol 00:46:06195260 00:20:59 7.03

229 DYenzlová Kv�ta131 1 }60+ 00:46:25195671 00:21:18 6.98

314 Nikl Adam132 15 K10-14 00:46:31201061 00:21:24 6.97

302 Mazurek Filip133 6 JYi Mafijánský gang 00:46:32200562 00:21:25 6.96

260 Jemelíková Zuzana134 30 }49 BsM 00:46:43198072 00:21:36 6.94

340 Románková Inka135 14 }59 00:47:02196873 00:21:55 6.89

304 Mechová Ema136 5 H10-14 Mafijánský gang 00:47:05200874 00:21:58 6.88

284 Kubíková Kamila137 15 }59 Babi KAMI 00:47:07196875 00:22:00 6.88

323 PeYich Adam138 7 JYi 00:47:11200763 00:22:04 6.87

236 Gavlák Miroslav139 9 M39 00:48:03198464 00:22:56 6.74

232 Figielová Veronika140 18 }39 00:48:04198476 00:22:57 6.74

298 Makovcová Liliana141 8 Jky 00:48:50200777 00:23:43 6.63

276 Kondasová Klára142 6 H10-14 00:48:51200878 00:23:44 6.63

253 Izvorský Jan143 22 M49 SDH Metylovice 00:49:21198165 00:24:14 6.57

252 Izvorská Stella144 7 H10-14 SDH Metylovice 00:49:21201179 00:24:14 6.57

251 Izvorská Denisa145 19 }39 SDH Metylovice 00:49:22198680 00:24:15 6.56

365 avidernochová Hana146 20 }39 00:49:23198881 00:24:16 6.56

345 a
erbova Gabriela147 31 }49 00:49:47197382 00:24:40 6.51

250 Hýlová Lucie148 32 }49 Stará Ves 00:49:49198083 00:24:42 6.50

318 Niklová Martina149 33 }49 00:49:57197984 00:24:50 6.49

316 Nikl Stanislav150 23 M49 00:49:58197566 00:24:51 6.48
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328 P�troa Jan151 6 M60+ B��ím s Majklem 00:51:22195067 00:26:15 6.31

212 Bártová Olga152 34 }49 00:52:06197885 00:26:59 6.22

379 Vodi
ka David153 24 M49 00:53:36197368 00:28:29 6.04

380 Vodi
ková Kamila154 35 }49 00:53:39197386 00:28:32 6.04

336 Priesolová Zuzana155 36 }49 MH Ondráaek 00:54:31197487 00:29:24 5.94

289 Kurim
áková Nikol156 21 }39 00:57:20198688 00:32:13 5.65

259 Jedli
ková Radka157 37 }49 00:58:17197989 00:33:10 5.56

369 Tome
ek Adam158 16 K10-14 01:03:15201269 00:38:08 5.12

385 Wojtovi
ová Adriana159 16 }59 BsM 01:06:27197190 00:41:20 4.88

389 Volná Lenka160 38 }49 01:06:29197591 00:41:22 4.87

388 BeIovi
ová Leona161 17 }59 01:06:30197092 00:41:23 4.87

321 PaYíková Eva162 39 }49 VZS Ostrava 01:25:00197593 00:59:53 3.81

217 Bla�ková KateYina }49 Holky v kondici DNS1976

219 BYezovský Robert M49 DNS1977

235 Frenn }aneta }49 MH Ondráaek DNS1981

254 Jalovka Frantiaek M49 DNS1978

265 Kajzar Tomáa M59 DNS1967

270 Kiková Lucie }49 Ztracená DNS1978

278 Koteaovcová Pavlína }39 DNS1986

280 KYi�ani
ová Veronika }49 DNS1979

282 Kubí
ek Michal M49 Kulturáci DNS1979

294 Lazecký Radim M39 DNS1983

295 Li
ka JiYí M49 DNS1979

300 Maky
ová KateYina }49 MH Ondráaek DNS1973

301 Malcharkova Marta }60+ DNS1960

315 Nikl Martin M59 DNS1969

317 Nikl Tomáa JYi DNS2007

319 Omachtová Markéta }49 DNS1974

332 Pla
ková Zdenka }49 DNS1980

337 Ptaaková Marie }39 DNS1983

341 Rozbroj Alea M49 MH Ondráaek DNS1973

346 Schattke Stanislav M49 DNS1982

360 Strakoaová Michaela }49 kulturáci DNS1982

352 amejkal Viktor JYi BsM DNS2006

363 augárková Petra }49 Hladnovské gazely DNS1974

364 avidernoch Milan M60+ DNS1958

374 Ton
íková V�ra }49 MARPET DNS1976

375 Trombíková Jana }49 DNS1974

378 Vdole
ková Dagmar }49 Holky v kondici DNS1975
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